
1 Satoko MIYAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
KANSAI UNIV
SKATING CLUB 20 76.49 41.63 34.86 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 2A 3.30 0.86 4.162 1 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

2 StSq4 3.90 1.70 5.602 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3

3 3Lz+3T 11.33 X 0.70 12.031 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 2

5 3Lo 5.61 X 1.40 7.012 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 FCSp4 3.20 1.00 4.202 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 1.50 4.203 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

33.54 41.63

Skating Skills 0.80 8.648.00 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.75

Transitions 0.80 8.467.75 8.50 8.75 8.00 8.50 9.00 8.25 8.75 8.50

Performance 0.80 8.828.25 8.50 9.25 8.50 8.75 9.25 8.50 9.25 9.00

Composition 0.80 8.868.00 8.75 9.50 8.50 8.50 9.25 8.75 9.25 9.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 8.797.75 8.50 9.25 8.75 8.75 9.25 8.50 9.00 8.75

34.86

2 Rika HONGO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Howa sports
landSkateclub 19 69.20 37.34 31.86 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3F 5.30 0.90 6.201 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2

2 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 0

4 3T+3T 9.46 X 1.00 10.462 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1

6 StSq4 3.90 1.60 5.503 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.291 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

31.69 37.34

Skating Skills 0.80 7.827.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.25

Transitions 0.80 7.687.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 8.00

Performance 0.80 8.147.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.25 8.50

Composition 0.80 8.077.25 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 8.117.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.50 7.50 8.25 8.00

31.86
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3 WAKABA HIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Nihonbashi
Jogakkan 23 68.74 37.10 31.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

1 2A 3.30 0.93 4.232 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.57 3.771 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.291 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

4 StSq4 3.90 1.40 5.302 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2

5 3Lz+3T 11.33 X 1.20 12.532 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2

6 3Fe e 4.07 X -0.50 3.570 -2 0 0 -2 0 -2 -1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.71 3.411 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2

32.00 37.10

Skating Skills 0.80 8.047.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.25 7.25 8.00 8.50

Transitions 0.80 7.617.25 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.00 7.75 8.00

Performance 0.80 8.047.75 7.75 8.75 8.00 8.00 8.50 7.50 8.25 8.00

Composition 0.80 8.007.25 7.75 8.75 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 7.867.00 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.00

31.64

4 Marin HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
kansai
univ.jhs.shs sc 27 67.52 36.51 31.01 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.701 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3F+3T 9.60 0.70 10.301 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.14 3.340 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.86 3.462 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1

5 3Lo 5.61 X 1.40 7.011 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.64 4.271 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2

30.84 36.51

Skating Skills 0.80 7.617.25 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.00

Transitions 0.80 7.467.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75

Performance 0.80 7.867.50 7.75 8.50 8.25 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 8.50

Composition 0.80 7.827.25 7.75 8.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 8.007.75 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.25 7.50 8.50

31.01
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5 Mai MIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

25 65.91 36.31 29.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.00 11.302 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.57 3.571 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1 1 1 -1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.57 4.201 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.71 3.412 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

7 3F 5.83 X 0.70 6.531 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

31.76 36.31

Skating Skills 0.80 7.577.25 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.75

Transitions 0.80 7.147.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.25

Performance 0.80 7.507.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50

Composition 0.80 7.507.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 6.75 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 7.296.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.25

29.60

6 Kaori SAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

3 63.36 35.33 28.03 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3Lo 5.10 -1.10 4.00-2 -3 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 0 -1

2 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 1 2 1 3 2 2 3 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

4 3F+3T 10.56 X 1.50 12.062 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 1.00 4.632 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.71 4.211 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2

31.29 35.33

Skating Skills 0.80 7.327.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 8.00

Transitions 0.80 6.796.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.047.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25

Composition 0.80 7.007.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.896.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75

28.03
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7 Yura MATSUDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Chukyo Senior
High School 21 61.63 32.57 29.06 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 StSq3 3.30 0.71 4.011 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.64 3.941 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1

3 SSp2 1.60 0.43 2.031 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

4 3Lo<+3Lo < 9.57 X -0.60 8.97-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1

6 3F 5.83 X 0.80 6.631 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.29 3.291 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0

29.80 32.57

Skating Skills 0.80 7.297.00 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75

Transitions 0.80 7.006.75 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.75

Performance 0.80 7.437.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.75

Composition 0.80 7.367.00 7.75 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 8.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 7.256.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.75

29.06

8 Mao ASADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

30 60.32 27.63 32.69 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

2 3F<+2Lo < 5.50 -0.60 4.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.79 3.991 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2

4 3Lo 5.61 X 0.70 6.311 2 0 1 1 1 2 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.64 3.341 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.501 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3

7 StSq3 3.30 1.29 4.592 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3

23.81 27.63

Skating Skills 0.80 8.047.50 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.75 8.00 8.00 8.25

Transitions 0.80 7.867.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.75 7.75 7.75 8.00

Performance 0.80 8.047.25 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 7.75 7.75 8.00

Composition 0.80 8.437.50 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 8.508.00 8.00 9.00 8.50 8.50 9.25 8.50 8.50 8.50

32.69
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9 Saya Suzuki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

18 60.06 35.60 24.46 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.50 10.801 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1

4 3Lo 5.61 X 1.20 6.812 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

31.54 35.60

Skating Skills 0.80 6.186.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 5.866.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.256.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.186.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.75 7.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.116.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 7.00

24.46

10 Miyabi OHBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

14 59.19 32.96 26.23 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3S+3T 8.70 1.10 9.802 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2

2 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.801 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.07 2.470 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

29.23 32.96

Skating Skills 0.80 6.616.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.00 7.25

Transitions 0.80 6.296.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.686.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.646.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.576.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

26.23
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11 Riko TAKINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
OSAKA SKATING
CLUB 17 59.13 34.64 24.49 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.60 10.201 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.36 3.160 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.57 4.071 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.40 7.001 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.21 3.841 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.562 2 1 1 2 2 1 3 2

31.43 34.64

Skating Skills 0.80 6.076.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 5.825.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.75 5.50 5.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.366.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.186.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.186.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.75 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.25

24.49

12 Kanako MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

24 58.52 28.20 30.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3T+3T 8.60 1.40 10.001 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.29 3.490 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.64 3.641 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1

4 1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.130 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.64 3.341 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 3

23.73 28.20

Skating Skills 0.80 7.617.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75

Transitions 0.80 7.297.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.75

Performance 0.80 7.397.00 7.50 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25

Composition 0.80 7.757.25 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 7.867.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 7.50 8.00

30.32
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13 Ayaka HOSODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
KANSAI UNIV
SKATING CLUB 1 56.88 32.93 23.95 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3S+3T 8.70 0.80 9.500 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1

2 3F 5.30 0.30 5.600 1 0 -1 1 1 -1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.64 4.141 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.21 2.910 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.21 3.510 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.14 3.140 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

30.13 32.93

Skating Skills 0.80 6.116.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.615.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.186.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.25 6.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.076.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.25 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.965.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.00 5.75 6.25

23.95

14 Hinano ISOBE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

12 55.10 31.56 23.54 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.20 10.500 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.57 3.271 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 3F< < 4.07 X -1.20 2.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.29 3.591 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

30.70 31.56

Skating Skills 0.80 6.076.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.646.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.896.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.006.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.25 6.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.826.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

23.54
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15 Miyu NAKASHIO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

15 54.99 30.16 24.83 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3T+3T 8.60 1.20 9.802 2 1 3 2 2 1 1 2

2 3F 5.30 -1.10 4.20-2 -1 -2 0 -3 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.43 4.061 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.07 2.870 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.07 2.770 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

29.13 30.16

Skating Skills 0.80 6.326.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.895.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.326.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.255.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.256.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

24.83

16 Rin NITAYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

26 54.31 28.40 26.91 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 2F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.21 3.011 1 0 -1 0 1 0 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.43 3.931 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

4 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.80 10.262 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.36 3.661 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.57 4.201 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.64 3.341 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 2

25.39 28.40

Skating Skills 0.80 6.897.00 7.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.25

Transitions 0.80 6.576.75 7.25 7.00 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.00 6.00 7.00

Performance 0.80 6.686.75 7.00 7.25 6.25 6.50 7.25 6.25 6.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.897.00 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.616.50 7.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.00

26.91

Falls : 1.00 (1)

Japan Nationals

Dec. 22-25, 2016

Osaka
Version:2016.013.1225.0154

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2016/12/25 19:52 Page 8



17 Yuna SHIRAIWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Kansai
univ.Kaisers Fsc 10 54.30 27.78 27.52 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.00 11.302 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2

2 LSp4 2.70 0.64 3.341 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.79 3.591 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2

4 3Lo 5.61 X 0.70 6.311 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.64 3.242 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 1

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

7 CoSp2* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

24.01 27.78

Skating Skills 0.80 7.187.50 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.50

Transitions 0.80 6.827.00 7.25 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00

Performance 0.80 6.576.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.967.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.867.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.00

27.52

Costume && decoration falls : 1.00

18 HONOKA  HIROTANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
hachikodai
ichiko 29 53.50 31.24 22.26 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.70 9.301 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz 6.00 -1.20 4.80-1 -2 -3 -3 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.64 3.341 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.21 2.39-1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.29 3.790 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.29 3.490 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

30.23 31.24

Skating Skills 0.80 5.796.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 6.75 6.25 4.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 5.325.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 6.50 5.75 4.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 5.686.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 6.50 6.00 4.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.616.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 6.75 6.25 4.50 6.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.435.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 6.75 6.00 4.25 6.25

22.26

Japan Nationals

Dec. 22-25, 2016

Osaka
Version:2016.013.1225.0154

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ladies
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19 Yuka NAGAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

28 53.23 26.20 27.03 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3S+2T 5.70 -1.20 4.50-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3Lo 5.10 -0.40 4.70-1 1 -1 -3 -2 -1 1 -1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.57 3.271 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.14 3.770 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.64 4.141 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.43 3.731 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.21 2.09-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2

26.23 26.20

Skating Skills 0.80 7.006.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.616.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.646.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.866.75 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.686.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.25

27.03

20 Nana MATSUSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

Waseda Univ 8 51.97 30.05 21.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3T+3T 8.60 1.00 9.601 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2

2 3Lo 5.10 -0.30 4.800 -1 -1 1 -1 -1 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.36 3.160 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.43 3.930 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.29 2.19-1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

28.13 30.05

Skating Skills 0.80 5.575.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.75

Transitions 0.80 5.294.75 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.505.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.615.00 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.434.75 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.50

21.92

Japan Nationals

Dec. 22-25, 2016

Osaka
Version:2016.013.1225.0154

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ladies
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21 Haruka IMAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

9 51.29 25.58 25.71 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 3S+3T<< << 5.70 -2.10 3.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.700 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -2.10 4.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.36 3.990 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.29 3.591 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0

28.13 25.58

Skating Skills 0.80 6.546.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.146.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 4.75 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.216.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.546.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.717.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50

25.71

22 Rino KASAKAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

5 51.22 28.60 23.62 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3F 5.30 -2.10 3.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.10 3.30-1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.43 3.930 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.70 7.741 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1

27.97 28.60

Skating Skills 0.80 6.185.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.00

Transitions 0.80 5.504.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.004.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.965.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.894.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.25

23.62

Falls : 1.00 (1)

Japan Nationals

Dec. 22-25, 2016

Osaka
Version:2016.013.1225.0154

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2016/12/25 19:52 Page 11



23 Mariko KIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
DOSHISHA
F.SKATING CLUB 22 50.44 23.63 26.81 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.20 6.601 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.29 3.291 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.802 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.21 3.211 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

22.53 23.63

Skating Skills 0.80 6.867.00 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.546.75 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.616.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.796.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.717.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50

26.81

24 Kirari KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
ShumeieikouHigh
School 16 49.14 28.89 20.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.40 9.001 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

2 3S 4.40 0.30 4.700 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.04 3.460 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.04 2.960 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.560 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.21 2.610 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

28.13 28.89

Skating Skills 0.80 5.215.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.934.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.115.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.145.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 6.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.934.50 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.50

20.25

Japan Nationals

Dec. 22-25, 2016

Osaka
Version:2016.013.1225.0154

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ladies
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25 Hina TAKENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

2 47.39 24.61 22.78 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3T+3T< < 7.30 -2.10 5.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

3 FCSp4 3.20 1.00 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.36 3.991 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.57 4.072 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.29 3.590 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.562 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2

23.63 24.61

Skating Skills 0.80 5.935.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.545.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.615.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.865.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.545.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

22.78

26 Saya UENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
KANSAI UNIV
SKATING CLUB 13 47.38 24.16 24.22 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3T+3T< < 7.30 -0.60 6.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.29 2.590 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.21 2.11-1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.43 3.731 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

23.73 24.16

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 7.00 5.50 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.715.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 5.00 5.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.045.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 5.25 6.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.145.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.75 7.25 5.25 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.396.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 5.00 6.25 6.25

24.22

Falls : 1.00 (1)

Japan Nationals

Dec. 22-25, 2016

Osaka
Version:2016.013.1225.0154

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ladies
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27 Miaki Morisita

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Aquapia
SKATING CLUB 6 47.13 26.86 21.27 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 FSSp2 2.30 -0.86 1.44-2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.90 10.361 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1

4 3Lo< < 3.96 X -2.10 1.86-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.43 4.061 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.040 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1

27.85 26.86

Skating Skills 0.80 5.575.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 4.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.044.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 3.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.365.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.364.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.50 5.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.254.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.75

21.27

Falls : 1.00 (1)

28 Hinata  OOSAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

misawa gold fsc 7 46.41 26.32 20.09 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.30 6.001 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0

4 3T 4.73 X -0.50 4.23-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.14 3.770 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0

25.46 26.32

Skating Skills 0.80 5.185.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 4.754.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.115.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.114.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.964.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.25

20.09
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29 Chinatsu MORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
AMC Mizuho
High School 11 45.10 24.39 21.71 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3S 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.410 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.060 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.79 3.791 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1

25.13 24.39

Skating Skills 0.80 5.715.50 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.255.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.395.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.465.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.325.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

21.71

Falls : 1.00 (1)

30 Reia FUNASAKO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

4 41.12 21.04 20.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3S<+3T < 7.40 -1.00 6.40-3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 CoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 3F< < 4.07 X -1.20 2.87-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -3 -1 -2 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.07 2.470 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

23.10 21.04

Skating Skills 0.80 5.184.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.895.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.964.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.045.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.045.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.50

20.08
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